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
our =313,

CEDAR RUSTIC

Is the tract name so familiar in
Torrance. Just adorable is this
3 bedroom with bullt-in kitchen.
Provincinl styling enhances ex-
terior charm, 2 baths, a 16x22
covered patio for summer fun,
playhouse for the kiddies, all

for only $25.950 is our =332,

$15,000 FP—S$100 PER MO.
Fabulous terms. Owner will be
the banker at 7' ‘¢ interest on
this 2 bedroom, dining room
sider Spanish styled home. $1500
fown, but submit. Seller retired,
leaving area, =401,

FRESH AS A DAISY
Whatta cutie. One of the best
buys in Hawthorne. 2 adorable
bedrooms, a remodeled kitchen
with wood cabinets, like new
carpets, garden yard with a
9x12 storage room. $19.950 total
asking price for our =407

$18.750 CRY
VA appraised, seller says lets
sell GL. Completely remodeled
2 bedroom from front to back.
Huge 050x150 lot, full utility
room, rear kitchen that's loaded
with cabinets. Seller moving to
Orange Co. See =420,

TAKE OVER 6°% G.I. LOAN
Payments at $152.00 includes
everything for this 4 bedroom,
1% bath home that has LOCA-
I'ON - LOCATION-LOCATION.
It has that MOVE-IN appear-
ance, and is priced right at
$25,000. See our =433,

SUNRAY BUILT
The magic name in building
Just like & model home this
3 + family room for 500,
Features parque floors, built-
ins, natural wood cabinets, large
Mr & Mrs. wardrobes, an in-
tercom, plus patio. Hurry,
should sell quick, =338,

WALK RIGHT IN
Thru the slate entry hall, see
the stunning rear living room
with floor to ceiling picture
windows that view a park like
yard. 4 exquisite bedrooms, each
has huge wardrobes. Popular
open beams thru-out. 2 baths,
built-ins, fireplace, fully car-
peted, No Torrance aren. =340,

A HOLE IN ONE

Is rare. Finding the right home
is rare-—~we have just the home
3 big, big bedrooms, very spu-
clous and streamlined Kkitchen
with built-in oven and range,
tiled counter tops, vodles of cab-
inets. 1% pullman baths, a stun-
ning fireplace, stucco, sharp
=107,

2 BEDROOM -+ BBQ
$18,950

You'll be thrilled to see so much
home for the money. 1000 sq. ft.,
a 50 x 135 foot lot looks Ilke "
city park. Has a full dining
room for formal entertainment,
nice wall ot wall carpets, 10%
down will handle our =108,

TIME FOR FAMILY FUN

A family room, an enclosed
patio, for year around parties.
$28.000 GI-No Down makes this
an excellent buy for those with
limited funds. 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, fireplace, built-ins, forced
air heating, intercom - loaded.
Our 2110,

NEAR GOLF COURSE

El Camino College, park and
shopping. Location is perfect,
the home is geni clean, 3 lovely
bedrooms decorated in soft tint-
ed colors, has an existing FHA
loan of $19.000 anyone can as-
sume, Owner moving to Hawall
and anxious to sell. Call now to
see =109,

RESIDENTIAL INCOME — COMMERCIAL — LAND —TRUST D™"DS

$ units, $76.000 F P, $10.560
income will trade UP. $52,000
equity. =454

Needs
1 2-Bd-

2 Homes—F P $20 000
clean up. 1 3-Bdrm
rms. #3565,

For Lease 3000 ft
clal bldg. $275 mo.
- #1052,

commers
Gardena

2 on Lot
800, prime area

3 bdrm. each, $37,-
#1014,

4 deluxe units-All 3 bdrm.
Excellent No. Torrance area
F.P. 860,930, #1505,

30 Units sharp and clean,
$54.705.00 gross incomie, ask-
ing $275,000.00. $75,000 down

=472

Y Unit Neur
Register Co,
500, #2157

Nutional Cusn
Beautiful. $66,-

1y Acre for $1.700
in Hesperia. #1603,

zoned R-1

11  Stunning Units, all 2
Bdrms. F P, $125,000 - Income
$15,540, #1635,

Carson area. 65x-

Vacant Lot
4 $8.900 Submit,

F.P

2 on Jot
ws slreet
2 352,

Office & 3§ Units $55.000
Open for trades, Sharp and
leun. #458.

7 years young. Park
Neur May Co.

R-3 Lot 1055120, Excellent
rental area. Units are needod
here. Priced right, Call on
=321,

16 O'der Umts
Income $12,408.
area. Fibd

F.P, §75.000
Wilmington

4 Units—2 4-Unit Bldgs. Near
shopping. Torrance City Park,
F.P. $00.000. Trade up. 7361,

24 Units — 16 2-Bdrms, 8 3-
Bdrms.. each have 1'y baths,
Income $31,680. 7362,

8 Units — Plus - $87.500, In-
come $10.520. #150.
19 Modern Units,
$199.000 full price,

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